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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1 928-1929

THEPUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND.
STATEMENTOFSECURITIES CHARGED ONTHEPUBLICREVENUES OFNEW ZEALANDANDOUTSTANDING ON 31stMARCH, 1929-continued.Amount

outstanding.

Date
of
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of

Loans
for

Annual
Charge.

Purposes
of

Repayment

a

i..

,,.....i~v

of
the

Public
Debt
Act.

1925.

i

-r.

i

Appropriate
Account

and
Authorizing
Act.

Due
Date.

'

o
r
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,

Act.
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2
£
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Amount.
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l-*
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I

£

£

£

s.
d.

£

%

£

Brought
forward

..

..56,827,209
8,814,758
56,827,208
13
3

55,483,914

2,523,968

PUBLIC
WORKS

FUND
—continued.

General
Purposes

Account
—continued.

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
—continued.

Finance
Act,

1928,
sec.2

(Public
Works)

1,536,887
..

1,536,887
4

4*

1

Mar.,
1958

1,536,887
31
Mar.,

1929
4J

69,160
1
Mar.
and
1

Sept.
*

Repayable
at
the
option
of

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock,

the
Government
at

par
on

1948/58

or
after

1st
March,

1948,

Irrigation
and
Water-supply
Act,

1913

100,000
..

{

£{•»
J
�

J

Jg»
}

100,000
.11
Ma,1025

/«

}jg
'

Sg?
J

!

&

Lands
Improvement
and

Native
Lands

400,000
..

400,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1930

400,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

16,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Acquisition
Act,

1894

Native
Land

Purchases
Act,

1892

..125,000
..

125,000
0

0

31
Oct.,

1932

125,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

5,000
30

April
„

31
Oct.

Consolidated
Loan
Act,

1867

..13,000..13,000
0

0

15
April,

1930

13,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

520
15

April
„

15
Oct.

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884

..

744,700..744,700
0

0

1

Feb.,
1934

744,700
31
Mar.,

1925
4

29,788
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Defence
and
other

Purposes
Loan
Act,

100,000..100,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1930

100,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

4,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

1870 General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873
..

60,700

..

69
'800
0

0

}

28
Nov

">

1929

60,700
31
Mar.,

1925

2
'

39
®

28
May

"

28
Nov

Immigration
and

Public
Works
Loan

27,900

..

27,900
0

0

1

Feb.,
1930

27,900
31
Mar.,

1925
4

1,116
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Act,
1870

Post
and
Telegraph
Act,

1908

..200,000

200,000
0

0

1

July,
1930

200,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

8,000
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

Wellington
and
Manawatu

Railway
Pur-

500,000..500,000
0

0

1

Mar.,
1930

500,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

20,000
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

chase
Act,

1908

f

8,852,791
7

1

1

Nov.,
1929
1

f4

354,111
1

May
„

1

Nov.

10,347,389
8

5

1

Jan.,
1940

3J

362,158
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

New
Zealand
Consolidated

Stock
..

47,016,343
..

-J

?

o

}

4PrU
'

016,
343
31
Mar.,
1925
<|

3

oqr'kIr
!

4Pri
'

"

!

(Allocated
in
terms
of

sec.
5,

Finance

1'
•

,

9
*

}

1947
'

|g

236,536
May
„

Nov

\n+
1097
etna

p.

9

i<1
o
i

12,227,987
13

1

Mar.,
1958

550,259
1
Mar.

,,

1

Sept.

Act,
imi,
see
J5.
i,

[

5,986,119
13
4f

1

Feb.,
1963
J

14

239,445
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.
t

Repayable
at
the
option
of

the
Government
at
par
on

Total
Public

Works
Fund

—General

98,836,981

or
after
1st

February,
1943,

Purposes
Account

on
three
months'
notice.

Carried
forward

..

..

107,651,739
107,651,739

107,651,739
7

5

..

106,308,444••
••

4,556,868
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