PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928-1929.

THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND.

Remarks,		*Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 1st March, 1948, on three months' notice.							† Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 1st February, 1943, on three months' notice.					
		When payable.			and 1 Sept.		" I Aug.	" 31 Oct. " 15 Oct. " 1 Aug.	,, 28 Nov.	" 1 Aug.	", 1 July.", 1 Sept.	", 1 July. ", 1 July. ", 1 Oct. ", 1 Nov. ", 1 Sept.	", 1 Aug.	
Annual Charge.	Whe				I Mar. and	1 April 1 May	rep.	30 April 15 April 1 Feb. 1 Feb.	28 May		l Jan. l Mar.	1 May 1 Jan. 1 April 1 May 1 Mar.	1 Feb.	
Annu		Amount.	£ 2,523,968		69,160	1,604	16,000	5,000 520 29,788 4,000	2,396	1,116	8,000	354,111 362,158 130,371 236,536 550,259	239,445	
	ot est.	Rate	%		42	44.	4	ਚਾ ਚਾ ਚਾ	4 %		च च	4 60 0 4 4	<u>4</u>	
Date of Inception of Loans for Purposes of Repayment	, 1925.	Year ended			., 1929		., 1925	., 1925 ., 1925 ., 1925 ., 1925	., 1925	., 1925	., 1925 ., 1925	., 1925		
	Debt Act	Year			31 Mar.,	31 Mar.,	or mar.,	31 Mar., 31 Mar., 31 Mar., 31 Mar.,	31 Mar.,	31 Mar.,	31 Mar., 31 Mar.,	31 Mar.,		
Date of Incer Purposes	of the Public	Amount.	£ 55,483,914		1,536,887	} 100,000	400,000	125,000 13,000 744,700 100,000	60,700	27,900	200,000	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
Due Date.			,		1958		1930	1932 , 1930 1934 1930	1929	1930	1930 1930	1929 1940 1945 1947	-	·
				1 Mar.,	1 Oct., 1 Nov.,	1 Feb.,	31 Oct 15 April, 1 Feb., 1 Feb.,	28 Nov.,	1 Feb.,	l July, l Mar.,	1 Nov., 1 Jan., 1 April, 1 Nov.	1 Feb.,		
			s. d.		4 *4		>	0000	00		0 0	7 8 0 2 E	13 4	
Jing.	Account. Details.		$^{\pounds}_{56,827,208}$		1,536,887	40,100	400,000	125,000 13,000 744,700 100,000	59,900	27,900	200,000 500,000	8,852,791 10,347,389 4,345,707 6,256,348 12,227,987		
Amount outstanding.			£ 8,814,758		:	:		::::	:	•	::	:	98,836,981	
	Act.		£ 56,827,209		1,536,887	100,000	400,000	125,000 13,000 744,700 100,000	60,700	27,900	200,000 500,000	47,016,343		
Appropriate Account and Authorizing Act.			Brought forward	PUBLIC WURKS FUND-continued.	General Purposes Account—continued. New Zealand Loans Act, 1908—continued. Finance Act, 1928, sec. 2 (Public Works) New Zealand Consolidated Stock, 1948,58	Irrigation and Water-supply Act, 1913	Lands Improvement and Native Lands Acquisition Act. 1894	Native Land Purchases Act, 1892 Consolidated Loan Act, 1867 Consolidated Stock Act, 1884 Defence and other Purposes Loan Act,	General Purposes Loan Act, 1873	Immigration and Public Works Loan	Act, 1810 Post and Telegraph Act, 1908 Wellington and Manawatu Railway Purchase Act, 1908	New Zealand Consolidated Stock (Allocated in terms of sec. 5, Finance	Act, 1927, see B2, 1920) Total Public Works Fund—General Purposes Account	